Y filter female/female threaded - 316 Stainless Steel
Specifications
Dimensions: DN8 to DN50 (1/4" to 2")
Connections: BSP female threaded according to ISO 7/1
NPT threaded according to ASME B1.20.1
Pressure: PN40 (800 lbs)
Temperature: from -25ºC to +180ºC
Material: 316 or CF8M stainless steel

L
(mm)
D
(mm)
Part
number
Standard
1 mm holes
Part number
0.6 mm holes
Part number
0.25 mm holes
Part number
0.1 mm holes
8 1/4" 29.0 19.0 458819-8 458819-8M0,6 458819-8M0,25 458819-8M0,1
10 3/8" 29.0 19.0 458819-10 458819-10M0,6 458819-10M0,25 458819-10M0,1
15 1/2" 29.0 19.0 458819-15 458819-15M0,6 458819-15M0,25 458819-15M0,1
20 3/4" 40.5 23.5 458819-20 458819-20M0,6 458819-20M0,25 458819-20M0,1
25 1" 49.0 33.0 458819-25 458819-25M0,6 458819-25M0,25 458819-25M0,1
32 1"1/4 54.0 36.0 458819-32 458819-32M0,6 458819-32M0,25 458819-32M0,1
40 1"1/2 64.0 44.0 458819-40 458819-40M0,6 458819-40M0,25 458819-40M0,1
50 2" 76.0 54.0 458819-50 458819-50M0,6 458819-50M0,25 458819-50M0,1
L
DETAIL A
Standard holes: 1 mm
A